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Ancil, Olivia

Ranking

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Sep 12, 2017 at Otterbein 6 Quill, Emily Lost 6-7 (5-7), 0-6 -/-

Sep 19, 2017 at Ohio Wesleyan 6 Parsons, McKailla Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

Sep 21, 2017 at Franciscan 6 Mathias, Emmy Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

Sep 28, 2017 at Taylor 6 Pile, Molly Lost 1-6, 0-6 -/-

Oct 10, 2017 at Indiana East 6 Good, Shelby Won 6-1, 6-4 -/-

% Mar 05, 2018 vs Seton Hill 5 Hirak, Caitlynn Won 6-1, 6-1 -/-

Mar 06, 2018 vs Bentley 5 Kamphaus, Jill Lost 1-6, 0-6 -/-

Mar 06, 2018 vs Northwestern IA 3 Ingram, Jacque Lost 6-4, 4-6, 0-1 (10-12) -/-

Mar 07, 2018 vs Rhodes 5 Thorson, Kayle Won 6-1, 6-0 -/-

Mar 08, 2018 vs Mary 4 Leong, Eileen Won 2-6, 6-2, 1-0 (10-4) -/-

Mar 23, 2018 at Brescia 5 Haffabaugh, Brooke Won 6-2, 6-1 -/-

%* Mar 24, 2018 at Kentucky Wesleyan 5 Damin, Mallory Won 6-2, 6-3 -/-

%* Mar 30, 2018 FINDLAY 5 Essick, Hannah Lost 2-6, 2-6 -/-

%* Mar 31, 2018 HILLSDALE 5 Matthews, Kamryn Lost 0-6, 0-6 -/-

%* Apr 06, 2018 at Ursuline 4 Hunt, Clare Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

%* Apr 07, 2018 at Walsh 4 Raszum, Katarina Lost 1-6, 0-6 -/-

%* Apr 13, 2018 ALDERSON BROADDUS 5 England, Taylor Won 6-2, 6-1 -/-

%* Apr 14, 2018 DAVIS & ELKINS 5 Roby, Kelsie Lost 6-3, 3-6, 0-1 (6-10) -/-

Ranking

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Mar 06, 2018 vs Bentley 3 von Oldenburg,Olivia / Madden, Rachel Won 8-3 / Whalen, Deanna -/-

Mar 07, 2018 vs Rhodes 3 Thorson, Kayle / Bobay, Marissa Won 8-2 / Whalen, Deanna -/-

Mar 08, 2018 vs Mary 3 Anderson, Lisa / Wolf, Danielle Won 8-4 / Whalen, Deanna -/-

%* Mar 24, 2018 at Kentucky Wesleyan 2 Payne, Jenna / Greer, Liz Lost 7-9 / Whalen, Deanna -/-

%* Mar 30, 2018 FINDLAY 3 Essick, Hannah / McDonald, Kristi Won 8-4 / Whalen, Deanna -/-

%* Mar 31, 2018 HILLSDALE 3 Matthews, Kamryn / Bissett, Madeline Lost 4-8 / Whalen, Deanna -/-

%* Apr 06, 2018 at Ursuline 2 Fortney, Megan / Duncan, Ashley Won 8-0 / Whalen, Deanna -/-

%* Apr 07, 2018 at Walsh 3 Khairutdinova, Sofia / Karimpour, Parvanee Lost 4-8 / Kearney, Audra -/-

%* Apr 13, 2018 ALDERSON BROADDUS 3 England, Taylor / Corral, Andrea Won 8-0 / Whalen, Deanna -/-

%* Apr 14, 2018 DAVIS & ELKINS 3 Rosario, Karin / Fewster, Amanda Lost 4-8 / Whalen, Deanna -/-

Schedule legend

* Great Midwest Athletic Conference
+ Midwest Region
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Aronsohn, Cylie

Ranking

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Ranking

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Sep 12, 2017 at Otterbein 3 Briones, Marriella / Allen, Sophie Lost 0-8 / Heydt, Kendall -/-

Mar 06, 2018 vs Northwestern IA 3 Foster, Liz / Petrick, Abby Won 8-2 / Heydt, Kendall -/-

%* Mar 24, 2018 at Kentucky Wesleyan 3 Gossett, Amy / Clayton, Liz Lost 2-8 / Heydt, Kendall -/-

%* Apr 06, 2018 at Ursuline 3 Odom, Alexa / Hunt, Clare Won 8-0 / Gallogly, Meghan -/-

Schedule legend

* Great Midwest Athletic Conference
+ Midwest Region
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Bowen, Laura

Ranking

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Ranking

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Sep 19, 2017 at Ohio Wesleyan 3 George, Serena / Sample, Amber Won 9-8 (7-4) / Gallogly, Meghan -/-

Sep 21, 2017 at Franciscan 3 Hammel, Grace / Mathias, Emmy Lost 8-9 (5-7) / Gallogly, Meghan -/-

Oct 10, 2017 at Indiana East 3 Ayres, Brianna / Schmidt, Krystal Lost 5-8 / Heydt, Kendall -/-

Schedule legend

* Great Midwest Athletic Conference
+ Midwest Region
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English, Janelle

Ranking

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

% Mar 05, 2018 vs Seton Hill 4 Walch, Kaitlyn Won 6-1, 6-1 -/-

Mar 06, 2018 vs Bentley 4 Brandow, Katie Lost 4-6, 3-6 -/-

Mar 07, 2018 vs Rhodes 4 Mullen, Mia Won 6-1, 6-3 -/-

Mar 23, 2018 at Brescia 4 Harmon, Morgan Won 6-0, 6-2 -/-

%* Mar 30, 2018 FINDLAY 4 Hindenlang, Mikaela Won 7-6 (7-4), 6-2 -/-

%* Mar 31, 2018 HILLSDALE 4 Prost, Corinne Lost 2-6, 1-6 -/-

%* Apr 06, 2018 at Ursuline 3 Duncan, Ashley Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

%* Apr 07, 2018 at Walsh 3 Drasch, Clara Lost 0-6, 1-6 -/-

%* Apr 13, 2018 ALDERSON BROADDUS 4 Martin, Nicole Won 6-1, 6-1 -/-

%* Apr 14, 2018 DAVIS & ELKINS 4 Bolmenas, Ester Lost 5-7, 4-6 -/-

Ranking

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

% Mar 05, 2018 vs Seton Hill 2 Salazar, Ana / Walch, Kaitlyn Won 8-1 / Thompson, Rosie -/-

Mar 06, 2018 vs Bentley 2 Suchanek, Tiffany / MacLean, Corrie Won 9-8 (9-7) / Thompson, Rosie -/-

Mar 07, 2018 vs Rhodes 2 Sculco, Tricia / Mullen, Mia Won 8-3 / Thompson, Rosie -/-

Mar 08, 2018 vs Mary 2 Bolibruch, Lucia / Lajom, Kelsey Won 8-6 / Thompson, Rosie -/-

Mar 23, 2018 at Brescia 2 Keeling, Toni / Harmon, Morgan Won 8-0 / Thompson, Rosie -/-

%* Mar 30, 2018 FINDLAY 2 McLean, Sheridan / Hindenlang, Mikaela Lost 5-8 / Thompson, Rosie -/-

%* Mar 31, 2018 HILLSDALE 2 Hyman, Halle / Cimpeanu, Hannah Lost 2-8 / Thompson, Rosie -/-

%* Apr 06, 2018 at Ursuline 1 Ng, Roslyn / Weber, Elizabeth Won 8-3 / Thompson, Rosie -/-

%* Apr 07, 2018 at Walsh 1 Fernandez, Mercedes / Drasch, Clara Lost 1-8 / Hardwick, Halie -/-

%* Apr 13, 2018 ALDERSON BROADDUS 2 Jefferson, Chelsea / Martin, Nicole Won 8-1 / Thompson, Rosie -/-

%* Apr 14, 2018 DAVIS & ELKINS 2 Bolmenas, Ester / Roby, Kelsie Lost 3-8 / Thompson, Rosie -/-

Schedule legend

* Great Midwest Athletic Conference
+ Midwest Region
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English, Liana

Ranking

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Sep 12, 2017 at Otterbein 1 Bergman, Sydney Won 6-2, 6-3 -/-

Sep 19, 2017 at Ohio Wesleyan 1 Butterworth, Brooke Won 4-6, 6-2, 1-0 (10-5) -/-

Sep 21, 2017 at Franciscan 1 Conrad, Madelyn Won 6-2, 6-2 -/-

Sep 28, 2017 at Taylor 1 Fletchall, Molly Lost 3-6, 6-1, 3-6 -/-

Sep 30, 2017 BLUEFIELD 1 Mendoza, Gema Lost 1-6, 1-6 -/-

Oct 10, 2017 at Indiana East 1 Jackson, Morgan Won 6-4, 6-0 -/-

% Mar 05, 2018 vs Seton Hill 1 Bailey, Jenna Lost 2-6, 3-6 -/-

Mar 06, 2018 vs Bentley 1 Hui, Rachel Lost 2-6, 0-6 -/-

Mar 07, 2018 vs Rhodes 1 Safarian, Dasha Lost 1-6, 1-6 -/-

Mar 08, 2018 vs Mary 1 Dembo, Tasha Won 5-7, 6-1, 1-0 (10-3) -/-

Mar 23, 2018 at Brescia 1 Price, Divinity Won 6-1, 6-0 -/-

%* Mar 24, 2018 at Kentucky Wesleyan 1 Gossett, Amy Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

%* Mar 30, 2018 FINDLAY 1 Sweet, Samantha Lost 2-6, 6-4, 6-7 (5-7) -/-

%* Mar 31, 2018 HILLSDALE 1 Hyman, Halle Lost 3-6, 1-6 -/-

%* Apr 13, 2018 ALDERSON BROADDUS 1 John, Rhea Lost 4-6, 2-6 -/-

%* Apr 14, 2018 DAVIS & ELKINS 1 Fermosel, Laura Won 6-1, 6-2 -/-

Ranking

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Sep 12, 2017 at Otterbein 1 Bergman, Sydney / Sutter, Makayla Lost 1-8 / Thompson, Rosie -/-

Sep 19, 2017 at Ohio Wesleyan 1 Butterworth, Brooke / D'Alewyn, Adrienne Won 8-0 / Hardwick, Halie -/-

Sep 21, 2017 at Franciscan 1 Conrad, Madelyn / Binette, Maria Won 8-3 / Hardwick, Halie -/-

Sep 28, 2017 at Taylor 1 Fletchall, Molly / Schultz, Mikayla Lost 2-8 / Hardwick, Halie -/-

Sep 30, 2017 BLUEFIELD 1 Sanchez, Paloma / Orozco, Arianna Lost 1-8 / Hardwick, Halie -/-

Oct 10, 2017 at Indiana East 1 Jackson, Morgan / Venezia, Kaylin Lost 4-8 / Hardwick, Halie -/-

% Mar 05, 2018 vs Seton Hill 1 Bailey, Jenna / Beer, Cameron Lost 4-8 / Hardwick, Halie -/-

Mar 06, 2018 vs Bentley 1 Hui, Rachel / Welty, Evann Lost 5-8 / Hardwick, Halie -/-

Mar 06, 2018 vs Northwestern IA 1 Holscher, Zoe / Ingram, Jacque Won 8-2 / Hardwick, Halie -/-

Mar 07, 2018 vs Rhodes 1 Safarian, Dasha / Doherty, Caroline Lost 0-8 / Hardwick, Halie -/-

Mar 08, 2018 vs Mary 1 Leong, Eileen / Dembo, Tasha Lost 2-8 / Hardwick, Halie -/-

Mar 23, 2018 at Brescia 1 Price, Divinity / Wiriyachon, Naruemon Won 8-5 / Hardwick, Halie -/-

%* Mar 24, 2018 at Kentucky Wesleyan 1 Sampson, Eva / Damin, Mallory Won 8-0 / Hardwick, Halie -/-

%* Mar 30, 2018 FINDLAY 1 Sweet, Samantha / Kirov, Eliza Lost 1-8 / Hardwick, Halie -/-

%* Mar 31, 2018 HILLSDALE 1 Bell, Katie / Prost, Corinne Lost 0-8 / Hardwick, Halie -/-

%* Apr 13, 2018 ALDERSON BROADDUS 1 John, Rhea / Sever, Eva Won 8-4 / Hardwick, Halie -/-

%* Apr 14, 2018 DAVIS & ELKINS 1 Fermosel, Laura / Simon, Elise Lost 2-8 / Hardwick, Halie -/-

Schedule legend

* Great Midwest Athletic Conference
+ Midwest Region
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Fischer, Kelly

Ranking

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Mar 06, 2018 vs Northwestern IA 6 Petrick, Abby Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

Ranking

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Sep 28, 2017 at Taylor 3 Zeilstra, Annika / Hoffman, Corinne Lost 0-8 / Kearney, Audra -/-

Schedule legend

* Great Midwest Athletic Conference
+ Midwest Region
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Gallogly, Meghan

Ranking

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Mar 06, 2018 vs Northwestern IA 5 Foster, Liz Won 6-2, 6-0 -/-

Ranking

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Sep 19, 2017 at Ohio Wesleyan 3 George, Serena / Sample, Amber Won 9-8 (7-4) / Bowen, Laura -/-

Sep 21, 2017 at Franciscan 3 Hammel, Grace / Mathias, Emmy Lost 8-9 (5-7) / Bowen, Laura -/-

%* Apr 06, 2018 at Ursuline 3 Odom, Alexa / Hunt, Clare Won 8-0 / Aronsohn, Cylie -/-

Schedule legend

* Great Midwest Athletic Conference
+ Midwest Region
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Hardwick, Halie

Ranking

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Sep 12, 2017 at Otterbein 3 Allen, Sophie Lost 2-6, 3-6 -/-

Sep 19, 2017 at Ohio Wesleyan 3 Simmons, Sydney Won 6-3, 6-2 -/-

Sep 21, 2017 at Franciscan 3 Hammel, Grace Won 6-1, 6-0 -/-

Sep 28, 2017 at Taylor 3 Grose, Taelor Lost 6-7 (1-7), 1-6 -/-

Sep 30, 2017 BLUEFIELD 3 Orozco, Arianna Lost 2-6, 2-6 -/-

Oct 10, 2017 at Indiana East 3 Hubbard, Brooklyn Lost 5-7, 5-7 -/-

% Mar 05, 2018 vs Seton Hill 3 Salazar, Ana Lost 2-6, 1-6 -/-

Mar 06, 2018 vs Northwestern IA 2 McGinnis, Kendra Lost 2-6, 5-7 -/-

Mar 07, 2018 vs Rhodes 3 Sculco, Tricia Lost 2-6, 3-6 -/-

Mar 08, 2018 vs Mary 3 Lajom, Kelsey Lost 3-6, 6-4, 0-1 (7-10) -/-

Mar 23, 2018 at Brescia 3 Keeling, Toni Won 6-3, 6-2 -/-

%* Mar 24, 2018 at Kentucky Wesleyan 3 Payne, Jenna - 6-3, 1-6, 1-2, unfinished -/-

%* Mar 30, 2018 FINDLAY 3 Kirov, Eliza Lost 0-6, 0-6 -/-

%* Mar 31, 2018 HILLSDALE 3 Bell, Katie Lost 0-6, 2-6 -/-

%* Apr 06, 2018 at Ursuline 2 Weber, Elizabeth Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

%* Apr 07, 2018 at Walsh 2 Kacalova, Maria Lost 2-6, 1-6 -/-

%* Apr 13, 2018 ALDERSON BROADDUS 3 Jefferson, Chelsea Won 6-3, 6-3 -/-

%* Apr 14, 2018 DAVIS & ELKINS 3 Vargas, Laura Lost 1-6, 3-6 -/-

Ranking

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Sep 12, 2017 at Otterbein 2 Navas-Davis, Sophia / Quill, Emily Lost 0-8 / Whalen, Deanna -/-

Sep 19, 2017 at Ohio Wesleyan 1 Butterworth, Brooke / D'Alewyn, Adrienne Won 8-0 / English, Liana -/-

Sep 21, 2017 at Franciscan 1 Conrad, Madelyn / Binette, Maria Won 8-3 / English, Liana -/-

Sep 28, 2017 at Taylor 1 Fletchall, Molly / Schultz, Mikayla Lost 2-8 / English, Liana -/-

Sep 30, 2017 BLUEFIELD 1 Sanchez, Paloma / Orozco, Arianna Lost 1-8 / English, Liana -/-

Oct 10, 2017 at Indiana East 1 Jackson, Morgan / Venezia, Kaylin Lost 4-8 / English, Liana -/-

% Mar 05, 2018 vs Seton Hill 1 Bailey, Jenna / Beer, Cameron Lost 4-8 / English, Liana -/-

Mar 06, 2018 vs Bentley 1 Hui, Rachel / Welty, Evann Lost 5-8 / English, Liana -/-

Mar 06, 2018 vs Northwestern IA 1 Holscher, Zoe / Ingram, Jacque Won 8-2 / English, Liana -/-

Mar 07, 2018 vs Rhodes 1 Safarian, Dasha / Doherty, Caroline Lost 0-8 / English, Liana -/-

Mar 08, 2018 vs Mary 1 Leong, Eileen / Dembo, Tasha Lost 2-8 / English, Liana -/-

Mar 23, 2018 at Brescia 1 Price, Divinity / Wiriyachon, Naruemon Won 8-5 / English, Liana -/-

%* Mar 24, 2018 at Kentucky Wesleyan 1 Sampson, Eva / Damin, Mallory Won 8-0 / English, Liana -/-

%* Mar 30, 2018 FINDLAY 1 Sweet, Samantha / Kirov, Eliza Lost 1-8 / English, Liana -/-

%* Mar 31, 2018 HILLSDALE 1 Bell, Katie / Prost, Corinne Lost 0-8 / English, Liana -/-

%* Apr 07, 2018 at Walsh 1 Fernandez, Mercedes / Drasch, Clara Lost 1-8 / English, Janelle -/-

%* Apr 13, 2018 ALDERSON BROADDUS 1 John, Rhea / Sever, Eva Won 8-4 / English, Liana -/-

%* Apr 14, 2018 DAVIS & ELKINS 1 Fermosel, Laura / Simon, Elise Lost 2-8 / English, Liana -/-

Schedule legend
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* Great Midwest Athletic Conference
+ Midwest Region
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Heydt, Kendall

Ranking

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Ranking

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Sep 12, 2017 at Otterbein 3 Briones, Marriella / Allen, Sophie Lost 0-8 / Aronsohn, Cylie -/-

Oct 10, 2017 at Indiana East 3 Ayres, Brianna / Schmidt, Krystal Lost 5-8 / Bowen, Laura -/-

Mar 06, 2018 vs Northwestern IA 3 Foster, Liz / Petrick, Abby Won 8-2 / Aronsohn, Cylie -/-

%* Mar 24, 2018 at Kentucky Wesleyan 3 Gossett, Amy / Clayton, Liz Lost 2-8 / Aronsohn, Cylie -/-

Schedule legend

* Great Midwest Athletic Conference
+ Midwest Region
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Kearney, Audra

Ranking

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Sep 12, 2017 at Otterbein 4 Briones, Marriella Won 6-3, 1-6, 1-0 (10-4) -/-

Sep 19, 2017 at Ohio Wesleyan 4 Cummings, Keisha Won 6-1, 6-1 -/-

Sep 21, 2017 at Franciscan 4 Razook, Julia Won 7-5, 6-1 -/-

Sep 28, 2017 at Taylor 4 Schultz, Mikayla Lost 1-6, 1-6 -/-

Sep 30, 2017 BLUEFIELD 4 Roach, Mykenzie Lost 4-6, 4-6 -/-

Oct 10, 2017 at Indiana East 4 Ayres, Brianna - 7-6 (7-3), 2-6, 2-0, unfinished -/-

Mar 06, 2018 vs Bentley 6 Petruzziello, Alexia Lost 0-6, 6-1, 6-7 (2-7) -/-

Mar 06, 2018 vs Northwestern IA 4 Van Drie, Emma Won 6-1, 6-0 -/-

Mar 07, 2018 vs Rhodes 6 Merriman, Grace Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

Mar 08, 2018 vs Mary 5 Bremar, Cristina Won 6-3, 6-1 -/-

%* Mar 24, 2018 at Kentucky Wesleyan 4 Clayton, Liz Won 0-6, 6-0, 6-3 -/-

%* Mar 30, 2018 FINDLAY 6 McDonald, Kristi Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

%* Mar 31, 2018 HILLSDALE 6 Bissett, Madeline Lost 0-6, 0-6 -/-

%* Apr 06, 2018 at Ursuline 5 Fortney, Megan Won 6-1, 6-0 -/-

%* Apr 07, 2018 at Walsh 5 Khairutdinova, Sofia Lost 0-6, 0-6 -/-

%* Apr 13, 2018 ALDERSON BROADDUS 6 Corral, Andrea Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

Ranking

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Sep 28, 2017 at Taylor 3 Zeilstra, Annika / Hoffman, Corinne Lost 0-8 / Fischer, Kelly -/-

%* Apr 07, 2018 at Walsh 3 Khairutdinova, Sofia / Karimpour, Parvanee Lost 4-8 / Ancil, Olivia -/-

Schedule legend

* Great Midwest Athletic Conference
+ Midwest Region
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Thompson, Rosie

Ranking

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Sep 12, 2017 at Otterbein 2 Sutter, Makayla - 7-5, 4-5, unfinished -/-

Sep 19, 2017 at Ohio Wesleyan 2 Person, Diamond Won 6-3, 6-4 -/-

Sep 21, 2017 at Franciscan 2 Binette, Maria Won 6-2, 7-5 -/-

Sep 28, 2017 at Taylor 2 Kling, Alexa Lost 0-6, 3-6 -/-

Sep 30, 2017 BLUEFIELD 2 Sanchez, Paloma Lost 0-6, 1-6 -/-

Oct 10, 2017 at Indiana East 2 Venezia, Kaylin Won 6-0, 6-3 -/-

% Mar 05, 2018 vs Seton Hill 2 Beer, Cameron Lost 1-6, 5-7 -/-

Mar 06, 2018 vs Bentley 2 Welty, Evann Lost 1-6, 0-6 -/-

Mar 06, 2018 vs Northwestern IA 1 Holscher, Zoe Won 6-1, 6-4 -/-

Mar 07, 2018 vs Rhodes 2 Doherty, Caroline Lost 1-6, 0-6 -/-

Mar 08, 2018 vs Mary 2 Bolibruch, Lucia Won 1-6, 6-3, 1-0 (10-7) -/-

Mar 23, 2018 at Brescia 2 Wiriyachon, Naruemon Won 6-0, 6-1 -/-

%* Mar 24, 2018 at Kentucky Wesleyan 2 Lee, Precious Won 6-1, 6-0 -/-

%* Mar 30, 2018 FINDLAY 2 McLean, Sheridan Lost 6-1, 0-6, 0-6 -/-

%* Mar 31, 2018 HILLSDALE 2 Cimpeanu, Hannah Lost 0-6, 0-6 -/-

%* Apr 06, 2018 at Ursuline 1 Ng, Roslyn Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-3) -/-

%* Apr 07, 2018 at Walsh 1 Fernandez, Mercedes Lost 0-6, 0-6 -/-

%* Apr 13, 2018 ALDERSON BROADDUS 2 Sever, Eva Won 6-2, 6-1 -/-

%* Apr 14, 2018 DAVIS & ELKINS 2 Simon, Elise Lost 0-6, 3-6 -/-

Ranking

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Sep 12, 2017 at Otterbein 1 Bergman, Sydney / Sutter, Makayla Lost 1-8 / English, Liana -/-

Sep 19, 2017 at Ohio Wesleyan 2 Person, Diamond / Simmons, Sydney Lost 7-9 / Whalen, Deanna -/-

Sep 21, 2017 at Franciscan 2 Razook, Julia / Karimpour, Taranee Won 8-2 / Whalen, Deanna -/-

Sep 28, 2017 at Taylor 2 Grose, Taelor / Clark, Courtney Lost 6-8 / Whalen, Deanna -/-

Sep 30, 2017 BLUEFIELD 2 Mendoza, Gema / Roach, Mykenzie Lost 4-8 / Whalen, Deanna -/-

Oct 10, 2017 at Indiana East 2 Hubbard, Brooklyn / Good, Shelby Lost 7-9 / Whalen, Deanna -/-

% Mar 05, 2018 vs Seton Hill 2 Salazar, Ana / Walch, Kaitlyn Won 8-1 / English, Janelle -/-

Mar 06, 2018 vs Bentley 2 Suchanek, Tiffany / MacLean, Corrie Won 9-8 (9-7) / English, Janelle -/-

Mar 06, 2018 vs Northwestern IA 2 McGinnis, Kendra / Van Drie, Emma Won 8-4 / Whalen, Deanna -/-

Mar 07, 2018 vs Rhodes 2 Sculco, Tricia / Mullen, Mia Won 8-3 / English, Janelle -/-

Mar 08, 2018 vs Mary 2 Bolibruch, Lucia / Lajom, Kelsey Won 8-6 / English, Janelle -/-

Mar 23, 2018 at Brescia 2 Keeling, Toni / Harmon, Morgan Won 8-0 / English, Janelle -/-

%* Mar 30, 2018 FINDLAY 2 McLean, Sheridan / Hindenlang, Mikaela Lost 5-8 / English, Janelle -/-

%* Mar 31, 2018 HILLSDALE 2 Hyman, Halle / Cimpeanu, Hannah Lost 2-8 / English, Janelle -/-

%* Apr 06, 2018 at Ursuline 1 Ng, Roslyn / Weber, Elizabeth Won 8-3 / English, Janelle -/-

%* Apr 07, 2018 at Walsh 2 Kacalova, Maria / Raszum, Katarina Lost 1-8 / Whalen, Deanna -/-

%* Apr 13, 2018 ALDERSON BROADDUS 2 Jefferson, Chelsea / Martin, Nicole Won 8-1 / English, Janelle -/-

%* Apr 14, 2018 DAVIS & ELKINS 2 Bolmenas, Ester / Roby, Kelsie Lost 3-8 / English, Janelle -/-

Thompson, Rosie https://cedarville_ftp.sidearmsports.com/custompages/stats1718/WTE/i-...
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Schedule legend

* Great Midwest Athletic Conference
+ Midwest Region
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Whalen, Deanna

Ranking

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Sep 12, 2017 at Otterbein 5 Navas-Davis, Sophia Lost 3-6, 1-6 -/-

Sep 19, 2017 at Ohio Wesleyan 5 Sample, Amber Lost 4-6, 6-3, 0-1 (7-10) -/-

Sep 21, 2017 at Franciscan 5 Karimpour, Taranee Lost 1-6, 1-6 -/-

Sep 28, 2017 at Taylor 5 Gray, Katelyn Lost 3-6, 1-6 -/-

Oct 10, 2017 at Indiana East 5 Schmidt, Krystal Lost 4-6, 3-6 -/-

Mar 08, 2018 vs Mary 6 Bichler, Emily Won 6-3, 2-6, 1-0 (10-6) -/-

%* Mar 24, 2018 at Kentucky Wesleyan 6 Greer, Liz - 6-5, unfinished -/-

%* Apr 06, 2018 at Ursuline 6 Odom, Alexa Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

%* Apr 07, 2018 at Walsh 6 Karimpour, Parvanee Lost 0-6, 3-6 -/-

%* Apr 14, 2018 DAVIS & ELKINS 6 Rosario, Karin Lost 2-6, 6-2, 0-1 (8-10) -/-

Ranking

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Sep 12, 2017 at Otterbein 2 Navas-Davis, Sophia / Quill, Emily Lost 0-8 / Hardwick, Halie -/-

Sep 19, 2017 at Ohio Wesleyan 2 Person, Diamond / Simmons, Sydney Lost 7-9 / Thompson, Rosie -/-

Sep 21, 2017 at Franciscan 2 Razook, Julia / Karimpour, Taranee Won 8-2 / Thompson, Rosie -/-

Sep 28, 2017 at Taylor 2 Grose, Taelor / Clark, Courtney Lost 6-8 / Thompson, Rosie -/-

Sep 30, 2017 BLUEFIELD 2 Mendoza, Gema / Roach, Mykenzie Lost 4-8 / Thompson, Rosie -/-

Oct 10, 2017 at Indiana East 2 Hubbard, Brooklyn / Good, Shelby Lost 7-9 / Thompson, Rosie -/-

Mar 06, 2018 vs Bentley 3 von Oldenburg,Olivia / Madden, Rachel Won 8-3 / Ancil, Olivia -/-

Mar 06, 2018 vs Northwestern IA 2 McGinnis, Kendra / Van Drie, Emma Won 8-4 / Thompson, Rosie -/-

Mar 07, 2018 vs Rhodes 3 Thorson, Kayle / Bobay, Marissa Won 8-2 / Ancil, Olivia -/-

Mar 08, 2018 vs Mary 3 Anderson, Lisa / Wolf, Danielle Won 8-4 / Ancil, Olivia -/-

%* Mar 24, 2018 at Kentucky Wesleyan 2 Payne, Jenna / Greer, Liz Lost 7-9 / Ancil, Olivia -/-

%* Mar 30, 2018 FINDLAY 3 Essick, Hannah / McDonald, Kristi Won 8-4 / Ancil, Olivia -/-

%* Mar 31, 2018 HILLSDALE 3 Matthews, Kamryn / Bissett, Madeline Lost 4-8 / Ancil, Olivia -/-

%* Apr 06, 2018 at Ursuline 2 Fortney, Megan / Duncan, Ashley Won 8-0 / Ancil, Olivia -/-

%* Apr 07, 2018 at Walsh 2 Kacalova, Maria / Raszum, Katarina Lost 1-8 / Thompson, Rosie -/-

%* Apr 13, 2018 ALDERSON BROADDUS 3 England, Taylor / Corral, Andrea Won 8-0 / Ancil, Olivia -/-

%* Apr 14, 2018 DAVIS & ELKINS 3 Rosario, Karin / Fewster, Amanda Lost 4-8 / Ancil, Olivia -/-
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